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Total Number of Voters : 43,510 of 267,969 = 16.24%

03/12/2014 03:24 PM

Precincts Reporting 89 of 89 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

United States Senator    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 210  385 1750.88% 1.03% 0.94%Curt Cleaver

 4,730  9,124 4,39419.83% 25.87% 22.34%Steve Stockman

 600  1,046 4462.52% 2.63% 2.56%Linda Vega

 575  940 3652.41% 2.15% 2.30%Chris Mapp

 5,953  10,167 4,21424.95% 24.81% 24.89%Dwayne Stovall

 10,984  17,741 6,75746.04% 39.78% 43.44%John Cornyn

 446  820 3741.87% 2.20% 2.01%Ken Cope

 357  617 2601.50% 1.53% 1.51%Reid Reasor

 23,855Cast Votes: 94.18%  16,985  40,84093.42% 93.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,473

0.00%

5.82%

 0

 1,197  2,670

 00.00%

6.58%

0.00%

6.14%

United States Representative, District 8    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 8,833  15,008 6,17536.18% 35.40% 35.85%Craig McMichael

 15,584  26,851 11,26763.82% 64.60% 64.15%Kevin Brady

 24,417Cast Votes: 96.40%  17,442  41,85995.93% 96.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  911

0.00%

3.60%

 0

 740  1,651

 00.00%

4.07%

0.00%

3.79%

Governor    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 348  667 3191.41% 1.81% 1.58%SECEDE Kilgore

 725  1,337 6122.94% 3.47% 3.16%Lisa Fritsch

 342  652 3101.39% 1.76% 1.54%Miriam Martinez

 23,217  39,595 16,37894.26% 92.96% 93.71%Greg Abbott

 24,632Cast Votes: 97.25%  17,619  42,25196.90% 97.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  696

0.00%

2.75%

 0

 563  1,259

 00.00%

3.10%

0.00%

2.89%

Lieutenant Governor    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 3,291  5,683 2,39213.29% 13.53% 13.39%Todd Staples

 2,676  4,582 1,90610.80% 10.78% 10.79%Jerry Patterson

 15,197  25,688 10,49161.35% 59.32% 60.51%Dan Patrick

 3,605  6,501 2,89614.55% 16.38% 15.31%David Dewhurst

 24,769Cast Votes: 97.79%  17,685  42,45497.27% 97.57%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  558

0.00%

2.20%

 0

 497  1,055

 10.00%

2.73%

0.00%

2.42%
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Attorney General    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 4,389  7,177 2,78818.36% 16.41% 17.55%Barry Smitherman

 5,289  9,679 4,39022.12% 25.84% 23.67%Dan Branch

 14,229  24,037 9,80859.52% 57.74% 58.78%Ken Paxton

 23,907Cast Votes: 94.39%  16,986  40,89393.42% 93.99%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,420

0.00%

5.61%

 0

 1,196  2,616

 10.00%

6.58%

0.00%

6.01%

Comptroller of Public Accounts    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 15,818  26,796 10,97868.72% 68.15% 68.49%Glenn Hegar

 566  1,070 5042.46% 3.13% 2.73%Raul Torres

 3,000  5,336 2,33613.03% 14.50% 13.64%Debra Medina

 3,634  5,924 2,29015.79% 14.22% 15.14%Harvey Hilderbran

 23,018Cast Votes: 90.88%  16,108  39,12688.59% 89.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,310

0.00%

9.12%

 0

 2,074  4,384

 00.00%

11.41%

0.00%

10.08%

Commissioner of the General Land Office    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 15,278  25,926 10,64865.48% 64.03% 64.87%George P. Bush

 8,056  14,039 5,98334.52% 35.97% 35.13%David Watts

 23,334Cast Votes: 92.13%  16,631  39,96591.47% 91.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,994

0.00%

7.87%

 0

 1,551  3,545

 00.00%

8.53%

0.00%

8.15%

Commissioner of Agriculture    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 1,583  2,794 1,2116.98% 7.60% 7.24%J. Allen Carnes

 3,246  6,680 3,43414.32% 21.54% 17.30%Eric Opiela

 13,342  20,845 7,50358.87% 47.07% 54.00%Sid Miller

 1,760  3,141 1,3817.77% 8.66% 8.14%Joe Cotten

 2,732  5,143 2,41112.05% 15.13% 13.32%Tommy Merritt

 22,663Cast Votes: 89.48%  15,940  38,60387.67% 88.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,665

0.00%

10.52%

 0

 2,242  4,907

 00.00%

12.33%

0.00%

11.28%
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Railroad Commissioner    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 5,705  9,654 3,94925.23% 25.04% 25.15%Ryan Sitton

 7,992  14,204 6,21235.34% 39.38% 37.00%Wayne Christian

 6,631  10,424 3,79329.32% 24.05% 27.15%Malachi Boyuls

 2,288  4,107 1,81910.12% 11.53% 10.70%Becky Berger

 22,616Cast Votes: 89.29%  15,773  38,38986.75% 88.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,712

0.00%

10.71%

 0

 2,409  5,121

 00.00%

13.25%

0.00%

11.77%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 15,535  26,536 11,00169.20% 69.97% 69.52%Nathan Hecht

 6,914  11,635 4,72130.80% 30.03% 30.48%Robert Talton

 22,449Cast Votes: 88.63%  15,722  38,17186.47% 87.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,879

0.00%

11.37%

 0

 2,460  5,339

 00.00%

13.53%

0.00%

12.27%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Unexpired Term    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 6,190  11,465 5,27528.21% 34.55% 30.81%Joe Pool

 15,753  25,746 9,99371.79% 65.45% 69.19%Jeff Brown

 21,943Cast Votes: 86.64%  15,268  37,21183.97% 85.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,385

0.00%

13.36%

 0

 2,914  6,299

 00.00%

16.03%

0.00%

14.48%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 18,228  30,965 12,737100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeff Boyd

 18,228Cast Votes: 71.97%  12,737  30,96570.05% 71.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,100

0.00%

28.03%

 0

 5,445  12,545

 00.00%

29.95%

0.00%

28.83%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 6,377  10,915 4,53829.16% 29.86% 29.44%Sharon McCally

 15,495  26,156 10,66170.84% 70.14% 70.56%Phil Johnson

 21,872Cast Votes: 86.36%  15,199  37,07183.59% 85.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,456

0.00%

13.64%

 0

 2,983  6,439

 00.00%

16.41%

0.00%

14.80%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 9,871  17,370 7,49946.11% 50.70% 47.98%Bert Richardson

 11,538  18,830 7,29253.89% 49.30% 52.02%Barbara Walther

 21,409Cast Votes: 84.53%  14,791  36,20081.35% 83.20%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  3,918

0.00%

15.47%

 0

 3,391  7,309

 10.00%

18.65%

0.00%

16.80%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 15,730  26,030 10,30073.75% 69.95% 72.20%Kevin Patrick Yeary

 3,349  6,144 2,79515.70% 18.98% 17.04%Richard Dean Davis

 2,251  3,880 1,62910.55% 11.06% 10.76%Jani Jo Wood

 21,330Cast Votes: 84.22%  14,724  36,05480.98% 82.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,998

0.00%

15.78%

 0

 3,458  7,456

 00.00%

19.02%

0.00%

17.14%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 8,492  15,718 7,22640.18% 49.53% 44.00%David Newell

 12,642  20,005 7,36359.82% 50.47% 56.00%W.C. "Bud" Kirkendall

 21,134Cast Votes: 83.44%  14,589  35,72380.24% 82.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,194

0.00%

16.56%

 0

 3,593  7,787

 00.00%

19.76%

0.00%

17.90%

State Senator, District 3    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 4,188  6,976 2,788100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Robert Nichols

 4,188Cast Votes: 77.79%  2,788  6,97675.33% 76.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,196

0.00%

22.21%

 0

 913  2,109

 00.00%

24.67%

0.00%

23.21%

State Representative, District 3    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 5,052  8,615 3,563100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Cecil Bell, Jr.

 5,052Cast Votes: 79.65%  3,563  8,61576.41% 78.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,291

0.00%

20.35%

 0

 1,100  2,391

 00.00%

23.59%

0.00%

21.72%
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State Representative, District 15    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 3,453  6,157 2,70441.47% 44.17% 42.61%Bruce Tough

 4,874  8,292 3,41858.53% 55.83% 57.39%Mark Keough

 8,327Cast Votes: 95.91%  6,122  14,44993.08% 94.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  355

0.00%

4.09%

 0

 455  810

 00.00%

6.92%

0.00%

5.31%

State Representative, District 16    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 170  327 1571.73% 2.41% 2.00%Jason Millsaps

 626  1,039 4136.37% 6.33% 6.36%Duane Ham

 4,085  6,840 2,75541.60% 42.21% 41.84%Will Metcalf

 372  625 2533.79% 3.88% 3.82%Gary A. Louie

 227  387 1602.31% 2.45% 2.37%Steve Simonsen

 4,340  7,129 2,78944.20% 42.73% 43.61%Ted Seago

 9,820Cast Votes: 95.31%  6,527  16,34794.02% 94.79%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  480

0.03%

4.66%

 0

 415  895

 30.00%

5.98%

0.02%

5.19%

Chief Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 18,254  30,945 12,691100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Steve McKeithen

 18,254Cast Votes: 72.07%  12,691  30,94569.80% 71.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,074

0.00%

27.93%

 0

 5,491  12,565

 00.00%

30.20%

0.00%

28.88%

Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Place 3    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 14,820  24,403 9,58371.10% 66.90% 69.39%Leanne Johnson

 6,023  10,765 4,74228.90% 33.10% 30.61%Earl B. Stover III

 20,843Cast Votes: 82.29%  14,325  35,16878.79% 80.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,485

0.00%

17.71%

 0

 3,857  8,342

 00.00%

21.21%

0.00%

19.17%

District Judge, 221st Judicial District    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 18,487  31,349 12,862100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lisa Michalk

 18,487Cast Votes: 72.99%  12,862  31,34970.74% 72.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,841

0.00%

27.01%

 0

 5,320  12,161

 00.00%

29.26%

0.00%

27.95%
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District Judge, 284th Judicial District    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 18,529  31,411 12,882100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Cara Wood

 18,529Cast Votes: 73.16%  12,882  31,41170.85% 72.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,799

0.00%

26.84%

 0

 5,300  12,099

 00.00%

29.15%

0.00%

27.81%

District Judge, 359th Judicial District    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 18,123  30,762 12,639100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kathleen A. Hamilton

 18,123Cast Votes: 71.55%  12,639  30,76269.51% 70.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,205

0.00%

28.45%

 0

 5,543  12,748

 00.00%

30.49%

0.00%

29.30%

County Judge    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 3,003  5,124 2,12112.84% 13.18% 12.98%Doris M. Golemon

 10,291  17,228 6,93743.99% 43.11% 43.63%Mark Bosma

 10,098  17,133 7,03543.17% 43.71% 43.39%Craig Doyal

 23,392Cast Votes: 92.36%  16,093  39,48588.51% 90.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,936

0.00%

7.64%

 0

 2,089  4,025

 00.00%

11.49%

0.00%

9.25%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 1    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 18,240  30,932 12,692100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dennis Watson

 18,240Cast Votes: 72.02%  12,692  30,93269.81% 71.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,088

0.00%

27.98%

 0

 5,490  12,578

 00.00%

30.19%

0.00%

28.91%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 2    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 18,165  30,797 12,632100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Claudia Laird

 18,165Cast Votes: 71.72%  12,632  30,79769.48% 70.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,163

0.00%

28.28%

 0

 5,550  12,713

 00.00%

30.52%

0.00%

29.22%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 3    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 18,195  30,863 12,668100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Patrice McDonald

 18,195Cast Votes: 71.84%  12,668  30,86369.67% 70.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,133

0.00%

28.16%

 0

 5,514  12,647

 00.00%

30.33%

0.00%

29.07%
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Judge, County Court at Law No. 4    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 18,297  31,017 12,720100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mary Ann Turner

 18,297Cast Votes: 72.24%  12,720  31,01769.96% 71.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,031

0.00%

27.76%

 0

 5,462  12,493

 00.00%

30.04%

0.00%

28.71%

District Clerk    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 18,525  31,514 12,989100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Barbara Gladden Adamick

 18,525Cast Votes: 73.14%  12,989  31,51471.44% 72.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,803

0.00%

26.86%

 0

 5,193  11,996

 00.00%

28.56%

0.00%

27.57%

County Clerk    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 18,617  31,602 12,985100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mark Turnbull

 18,617Cast Votes: 73.50%  12,985  31,60271.42% 72.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,711

0.00%

26.50%

 0

 5,197  11,908

 00.00%

28.58%

0.00%

27.37%

County Treasurer    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 17,892  30,382 12,490100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Stephanne Davis Laviolette

 17,892Cast Votes: 70.64%  12,490  30,38268.69% 69.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,436

0.00%

29.36%

 0

 5,692  13,128

 00.00%

31.31%

0.00%

30.17%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 3,158  5,267 2,10944.81% 41.61% 43.47%Rob Harmon

 2,848  4,840 1,99240.41% 39.31% 39.95%Charlie Riley

 1,042  2,009 96714.78% 19.08% 16.58%Ricky Rickett

 7,048Cast Votes: 93.36%  5,068  12,11690.40% 92.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  501

0.00%

6.64%

 0

 538  1,039

 00.00%

9.60%

0.00%

7.90%
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 671  1,233 56217.78% 18.78% 18.23%David Miller

 131  244 1133.47% 3.78% 3.61%Clarence Quinn

 257  427 1706.81% 5.68% 6.31%Jody Binnion

 1,005  1,730 72526.64% 24.23% 25.57%Bob Bagley

 1,075  1,950 87528.49% 29.24% 28.82%Jim Clark

 399  730 33110.58% 11.06% 10.79%Roland Red McCleskey

 235  451 2166.23% 7.22% 6.67%Darrin Holy

 3,773Cast Votes: 93.23%  2,992  6,76591.50% 92.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  274

0.00%

6.77%

 0

 278  552

 00.00%

8.50%

0.00%

7.54%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 3,548  5,796 2,24859.00% 57.58% 58.44%Wayne Mack

 2,027  3,386 1,35933.70% 34.81% 34.14%Robert Walker

 439  736 2977.30% 7.61% 7.42%Kelley Smith

 6,014Cast Votes: 91.43%  3,904  9,91890.06% 90.88%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  563

0.02%

8.56%

 0

 431  994

 10.00%

9.94%

0.01%

9.11%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,434  4,265 1,831100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Grady Trey Spikes

 2,434Cast Votes: 79.46%  1,831  4,26578.85% 79.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  629

0.00%

20.54%

 0

 491  1,120

 00.00%

21.15%

0.00%

20.80%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 1,256  2,452 1,19616.42% 21.75% 18.65%Richard Gammon

 6,393  10,695 4,30283.58% 78.25% 81.35%Edie Connelly

 7,649Cast Votes: 88.10%  5,498  13,14783.59% 86.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,033

0.00%

11.90%

 0

 1,079  2,112

 00.00%

16.41%

0.00%

13.84%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,222  3,957 1,735100.00% 100.00% 100.00%James Metts

 2,222Cast Votes: 79.93%  1,735  3,95779.70% 79.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  558

0.00%

20.07%

 0

 442  1,000

 00.00%

20.30%

0.00%

20.17%
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 5    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 3,391  5,550 2,159100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Matt Masden

 3,391Cast Votes: 80.26%  2,159  5,55077.91% 79.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  834

0.00%

19.74%

 0

 612  1,446

 00.00%

22.09%

0.00%

20.67%

County Chairman    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 18,463  31,312 12,849100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Walter D. Wally Wilkerson, Jr.

 18,463Cast Votes: 72.90%  12,849  31,31270.67% 71.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,865

0.00%

27.10%

 0

 5,333  12,198

 00.00%

29.33%

0.00%

28.03%

Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 74    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 75  165 9068.81% 68.70% 68.75%Ginger Russell

 34  75 4131.19% 31.30% 31.25%Dawn Gatlin

 109Cast Votes: 75.17%  131  24077.06% 76.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  36

0.00%

24.83%

 0

 39  75

 00.00%

22.94%

0.00%

23.81%

Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 88    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 50  108 5858.14% 54.21% 55.96%Frederick Sunderman

 36  85 4941.86% 45.79% 44.04%Sharon Buchanan

 86Cast Votes: 68.25%  107  19378.68% 73.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  40

0.00%

31.75%

 0

 29  69

 00.00%

21.32%

0.00%

26.34%

Proposition No. 1:  Religious Freedom    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 24,299  41,762 17,46397.74% 97.73% 97.73%YES

 562  968 4062.26% 2.27% 2.27%NO

 24,861Cast Votes: 98.16%  17,869  42,73098.28% 98.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  467

0.00%

1.84%

 0

 313  780

 00.00%

1.72%

0.00%

1.79%
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Proposition No. 2:  Second Amendment    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 22,222  38,318 16,09689.87% 90.47% 90.12%YES

 2,506  4,201 1,69510.13% 9.53% 9.88%NO

 24,728Cast Votes: 97.63%  17,791  42,51997.85% 97.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  600

0.00%

2.37%

 0

 391  991

 00.00%

2.15%

0.00%

2.28%

Proposition No. 3:  Franchise Tax    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 22,272  38,245 15,97391.86% 91.65% 91.77%YES

 1,974  3,430 1,4568.14% 8.35% 8.23%NO

 24,246Cast Votes: 95.73%  17,429  41,67595.86% 95.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,082

0.00%

4.27%

 0

 753  1,835

 00.00%

4.14%

0.00%

4.22%

Proposition No. 4:  Welfare Reform    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 23,941  41,054 17,11396.30% 95.82% 96.10%YES

 919  1,665 7463.70% 4.18% 3.90%NO

 24,860Cast Votes: 98.15%  17,859  42,71998.22% 98.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  468

0.00%

1.85%

 0

 323  791

 00.00%

1.78%

0.00%

1.82%

Proposition No. 5:  No Lawmaker Exceptions    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 24,746  42,538 17,79299.44% 99.41% 99.43%YES

 140  246 1060.56% 0.59% 0.57%NO

 24,886Cast Votes: 98.25%  17,898  42,78498.44% 98.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  442

0.00%

1.75%

 0

 284  726

 00.00%

1.56%

0.00%

1.67%

Proposition No. 6:  Obamacare    R, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 23,587  40,515 16,92894.85% 94.73% 94.80%YES

 1,281  2,222 9415.15% 5.27% 5.20%NO

 24,868Cast Votes: 98.18%  17,869  42,73798.28% 98.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  460

0.00%

1.82%

 0

 313  773

 00.00%

1.72%

0.00%

1.78%


